
 2024 Restaurant 
Entertainment 

   

Date Wed Fri Sat Auditorium 
Banquet Room 

Weds July 10 Young Heart Band    

Fri July 12  Yesterday’s 
Bacon 

  

Sat July 13   Gayle Leali-Piano Player None 

Weds July 17 Tripwire- Mike Dixon- 
1 Man Band 

   

Fri July 19  Young Heart 
Band 

  

Sat July 20   Will Waylon - Piano Player 
Every Saturday 

 

Weds July 24 Tripwire (Mike Dixon)    

Fri July 26  Cindy/Bryce   

Sat July 27   Prime Rib Dinner Begins 
1 x mo-TBD 

 

Tues July 30    Wine Dinner 
Banquet Room 
Reservations 

Weds July 31 Goodspeed (Gary/Vickie)    

Fri Aug 2  Sazon   

Weds Aug 7 Young at Heart (DJ)    

Fri Aug 9  TBD   

Sat Aug 10   Gayle Leali Hippie Party 
Cindy/Bryce 
Auditorium 

Weds Aug 14 Tripwire (Mike Dixon)    

Fri  Aug 16     

Weds Aug 21 Tex w Goodspeed    

Fri Aug 23  Yesterday’s 
Bacon 

  

Weds Aug 28 Young Heart Band    

Fri  Aug 30  Cindy/Bryce   

Weds Sept 4 TBD    

Fri Sept 6  Sazon   

Weds Sept 11 Tex w Goodspeed    

Fri Sept 13  Yesterday’s 
Bacon 

 Sat Sept 14 
None 

Weds Sept 18 TBD    

Fri Sept 20  Young Heart 
Band 

  

Sat Sept 21   Gayle Leali  



 

Weds Sept 25 Young Heart Band    

Fri Sept 27  Cindy/Bryce   

Sat Sept 28   Gayle Leali  

Fri Oct 4  Sazon   

Fri Oct 11  Yesterday’s 
Bacon 

  

Fri Oct 18  Young Heart 
Band 

  

Fri Oct 25  Cindy/Bryce   

Fri Nov 1  Freak Show 
Yesterday’s 
Bacon 

 Weds-Wine Dinner 
TBD 

Fri Nov 8  Sazon   

Fri Nov 15  Yesterday’s 
Bacon 

  

Fri Nov 22  Cindy/Bryce  Seniors 88  
 Fri Sat Sun 
Auditorium 

Thurs Nov 28    Thanksgiving 
Brunch 
Restaurant 

Fri Nov 29  Closed   

Fri Dec 6   Holiday Party 
Seasonal music-TBD 

 

Fri Dec 20   Community Christmas 
Party 

 


